
      Dept. of Biosciences & Bioengineering, IIT Guwahati 

 List of Student Co-ordinators for the cleaning of DCIF laboratories/ common facilities/ CC   

laboratory  

Sl. 
No. 

Block Floor Student Coordinator Mail id Staff to be 
contacted 

1.  

‘O’ 

Block 

Ground 

Floor 

DCIF-1 

Mr. Ansuman Sahoo ansuman.sahoo@iitg.ac.in 

Nurul Islam 

2.  Mr. Noor Mohammed noor176106103@iitg.ac.in 

3.  Mr. Rushikesh Fopase rushikes@iitg.ac.in 

4.  Mr. Sahil Dhull  dhull@iitg.ac.in 

5.  Mr. Satyam  satyam19@iitg.ac.in 

6.  Mr. Arupam Patra arupam@iitg.ac.in 

7.  Ms. Naveen Raj naveenraj@iitg.ac.in 

8.  Mr. Vijay Singh Bohara vijay.singh@iitg.ac.in 

9.  Mr. Amit Sharma amit.2015@iitg.ac.in 

10.  Ms. Juana Hatwik h.juana@iitg.ac.in 

11.  
DCIF-1A 

Mr. Prabir Kr. Das  prabir.kumar@iitg.ac.in 

12.  Ms. Krishna Kalyani Sahoo krishnakalyani@iitg.ac.in 

13.  

DCIF-1B 

Ms. Meenakshi Das  meenakshidas@iitg.ac.in  

14.  Mr. Chinmaya Panda  c.panda@iitg.ac.in 

15.  Ms. Rashmi Singh s.rashmi@iitg.ac.in 

16.  

1st Floor 

DCIF-2 

Mr. Tarun Gangar tgangar@iitg.ac.in 

Dipankar 
Barman 

17.  Ms. Sosmitha Girisa sosmi176106101@iitg.ac.in 

18.  Ms. Surabhi Gupta surabhigupta@iitg.ac.in 

19.  Mr. Simangka Bor Saikia  simangka_bor@iitg.ac.in 

20.  Rounak Lama  r.lama@iitg.ac.in 

21.  

2nd Floor 

DCIF-3A 

Mr. Siddharth Neog  neog@iitg.ac.in 

Prarthana 
Swargari 

 

22.  Ms. Neha Mariam Unnoony n.mariam@iitg.ac.in 

23.  Ms. Chetna Sharma s.chetna@iitg.ac.in 

24.  Ms. Jebin Ahmed jebinahmed@iitg.ac.in 

25.  

2nd Floor 

DCIF-3B 

Mr. Sayan Roy r.sayan@iitg.ac.in 

 

26.  Sujisha S Nambiar n.sujisha@iitg.ac.in 
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Sl. 

No. 

Block Floor Student Coordinator Mail id Staff to be 

contacted 

27.  

‘N’ 

Block 

Ground 

Floor 

Mr. Malaya Mili m.malaya@iitg.ac.in 

Nurul Islam 

28.  Ms. Shilpi Sarkar shilpi.sarkar@iitg.ac.in 

29.  Mr. Kiran Vilas Dhobale  kiran176106003@iitg.ac.in 

30.  Mr. Shreeman Auromahima  a.shreeman@iitg.ac.in 

31.  
Ground floor 

CD room 

Ms. Kalpana Kumari k.kalpana@iitg.ac.in 

Niranjan Barah 32.  Ms. Aishwarya Vijayakumar  v.aishwarya@iitg.ac.in 

33.  Mr. Pratik Das Gupta prati176106022@iitg.ac.in 

34.  

1st floor 

DCIF-4 

Ms. Ningthoujam Sonia  ningthou@iitg.ac.in 

Niranjan Barah 

35.  Mr. Saswat Hota saswat.hota@iitg.ac.in 

36.  Ms. Chitra Jaiswal chitrajaiswal@iitg.ac.in 

37.  Mr. Kamal Shokeen kamalshokeen@iitg.ac.in 

38.  Mr. Jyoti Prakash Ray j.ray@iitg.ac.in 

39.  

2nd Floor 

B. Tech / M. 

Tech lab 

Mr. Pradeep Kumar S  p.sundaravadivelu@iitg.ac.in 

Dipankar Barman 

40.  Ms. Feba Francis francis.febe@iitg.ac.in 

41.  Mr. Vignesh S R vignesh.s@iitg.ac.in 

42.  Ms. Tanveera Rounaque 
Sarhadi 

tanveera.rounaque@iitg.ac.in 

43.  Ms. Payal Mukherjee  pmukherjee@iitg.ac.in 

44.  Mr. Nikhil Sunil Kulkarni nikhil18a@iitg.ac.in 

45.  Ground 

floor, 

‘O’ 

block 

Cold Room 

Mr. Aviral Kumar aviral.kumar@iitg.ac.in 

Niranjan Barah 
46.  Ms. Khyati Raina raina176106110@iitg.ac.in 

47.  Ms. Ayushi Rehman ayushirehman@iitg.ac.in 

48.  Top 

floor, 

‘O’ 

block 

Computatio

nal Lab 

Ms. Tanmayee Samantaray tanma176106113@iitg.ac.in 

Chandan Kumar 
Nath 

49.  Mr. Rahul Bhagawati r.bhagawati@iitg.ac.in 

50.  Mr. Ajay Kumar Chhantyal a.chhantyal@iitg.ac.in 

51.  Mr. Rohan Pal rohanpal10@iitg.ac.in 
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